
1.56

1.59

1.67

1.74

OFFICE LENS 1.56 CLEAR

OFFICE LENS 1.59 CLEAR

OFFICE LENS 1.67 CLEAR

OFFICE LENS 1.74 CLEAR

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

HMC +

HMC +

HMC +

HMC +

70/75

70/75

70/75

70/75

-6.00 to + 6.00

-6.00 to + 6.00

-6.00 to + 6.00

-6.00 to + 6.00

800

1,100

1,400

2,000

iNXTOFF156HMC

iNXTOFF159HMC

iNXTOFF167HMC

iNXTOFF174HMC

1.56

1.59

1.67

1.74

OFFICE LENS 1.56 CLEAR

OFFICE LENS 1.59 CLEAR

OFFICE LENS 1.67 CLEAR

OFFICE LENS 1.74 CLEAR

Blue protect

Blue protect

Blue protect

Blue protect

HMC +

HMC +

HMC +

HMC +

70/75

70/75

70/75

70/75

-6.00 to + 6.00

-6.00 to + 6.00

-6.00 to + 6.00

-6.00 to + 6.00

1,000

1,200

1,600

2,150

iNXTOFF156BP

iNXTOFF159BP

iNXTOFF167BP

iNXTOFF174BP

INXT OFFICE PAL
Index Description Color Coating Power RangeMax Dia (mm) Price Codes

All prices are in AED per pair

Cylinder: (+/-)4.00


